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Wyniki z zawodów

Bieg pod Żyrafą

Kategoria: Open
Płeć: Kobiety Uczestników: 26

1. 00:27:01:86 Magdalena Kutynia K K 26-35 Tychy 1985 Nr 750

2. 00:27:20:06 Ola Orkwiszewska K K 26-35 Bieruń TTA BIERUŃ 1986 Nr 495

3. 00:27:30:23 Aleksandra Chochorowska K K 36-99 Tychy 40-latek
Tychy 1976 Nr 381

4. 00:29:54:36 Anna Mazurek K K 26-35 Bielsko-Biała 1983 Nr 487

5. 00:30:19:11 Anna Janko K K 12-25 Żory 1991 Nr 748

6. 00:31:30:76 Natalia Harańczyk K K 12-25 Tychy 2002 Nr 630

7. 00:31:31:40 Paulina Paszek K K 26-35 TYCHY 1989 Nr 502

8. 00:31:51:66 Agnieszka Pyrsch K K 36-99 Tychy 40-latek
Tychy SPLA 1967 Nr 507

9. 00:32:06:26 Ewelina Majewska K K 26-35 Tychy 1981 Nr 741

10. 00:32:25:81 Beata Norek-Ciszak K K 36-99 Tychy 1979 Nr 687

11. 00:32:45:36 Anna Belowska K K 36-99 Tychy 1974 Nr 323

12. 00:33:37:83 Luiza Boroń K K 36-99 Tychy 1978 Nr 736

13. 00:33:50:51 Urszula Gralak K K 36-99 Ledziny 1978 Nr 553

14. 00:33:54:23 Sylwia Hamerlak K K 26-35
WF
Sportrun
TEAM

1984 Nr 762

15. 00:33:58:16 Agnieszka
Matyaszewska-Bołdys K K 36-99 Tychy Warsztat

Formy 1975 Nr 761

16. 00:34:16:76 Katarzyna Krawiec K K 36-99 Tychy 1979 Nr 740

17. 00:34:49:83 Agnieszka Osior K K 36-99 Tychy Zapł. 1976 Nr 760

18. 00:35:35:56 Grażyna Kaszuba K K 36-99 Tychy 40-latek
Tychy 1960 Nr 474

19. 00:36:42:61 Renata Bal-Burzawa K K 36-99 Tychy 1977 Nr 308

20. 00:41:27:47 KATARZYNA KASPEREK K K 36-99 Chorzów night
runners 1976 Nr 472

21. --:--:--:-- Joanna Kaczorowska K K 36-99 Łaziska Górne 1978 Nr 462

22. --:--:--:-- Joanna Paszek K K 26-35 Tychy 1986 Nr 501

23. --:--:--:-- Agnieszka Rutkowska K K 36-99 Tychy 1979 Nr 509

24. --:--:--:-- Paulina Włodarczyk K K 12-25 Bielsko-Biała 1996 Nr 557
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25. --:--:--:-- Katarzyna Włodarczyk K K 36-99 Bielsko-Biała 1976 Nr 529

26. --:--:--:-- Agata Długosz K K 26-35 Tychy

Agata
Długosz
Biegam z
Pasją

1982 Nr 450
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Wyniki z zawodów

Bieg pod Żyrafą

Kategoria: Kobiety 26-35
Płeć: Kobiety Uczestników: 8

1. 00:27:01:86 Magdalena Kutynia K K 26-35 Tychy 1985 Nr 750

2. 00:27:20:06 Ola Orkwiszewska K K 26-35 Bieruń TTA BIERUŃ 1986 Nr 495

3. 00:29:54:36 Anna Mazurek K K 26-35 Bielsko-Biała 1983 Nr 487

4. 00:31:31:40 Paulina Paszek K K 26-35 TYCHY 1989 Nr 502

5. 00:32:06:26 Ewelina Majewska K K 26-35 Tychy 1981 Nr 741

6. 00:33:54:23 Sylwia Hamerlak K K 26-35 WF Sportrun TEAM 1984 Nr 762

7. --:--:--:-- Joanna Paszek K K 26-35 Tychy 1986 Nr 501

8. --:--:--:-- Agata Długosz K K 26-35 Tychy Agata Długosz Biegam z
Pasją 1982 Nr 450
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Wyniki z zawodów

Bieg pod Żyrafą

Kategoria: Kobiety 36-99
Płeć: Kobiety Uczestników: 15

1. 00:27:30:23 Aleksandra Chochorowska K K 36-99 Tychy 40-latek
Tychy 1976 Nr 381

2. 00:31:51:66 Agnieszka Pyrsch K K 36-99 Tychy 40-latek
Tychy SPLA 1967 Nr 507

3. 00:32:25:81 Beata Norek-Ciszak K K 36-99 Tychy 1979 Nr 687

4. 00:32:45:36 Anna Belowska K K 36-99 Tychy 1974 Nr 323

5. 00:33:37:83 Luiza Boroń K K 36-99 Tychy 1978 Nr 736

6. 00:33:50:51 Urszula Gralak K K 36-99 Ledziny 1978 Nr 553

7. 00:33:58:16 Agnieszka
Matyaszewska-Bołdys K K 36-99 Tychy Warsztat

Formy 1975 Nr 761

8. 00:34:16:76 Katarzyna Krawiec K K 36-99 Tychy 1979 Nr 740

9. 00:34:49:83 Agnieszka Osior K K 36-99 Tychy Zapł. 1976 Nr 760

10. 00:35:35:56 Grażyna Kaszuba K K 36-99 Tychy 40-latek
Tychy 1960 Nr 474

11. 00:36:42:61 Renata Bal-Burzawa K K 36-99 Tychy 1977 Nr 308

12. 00:41:27:47 KATARZYNA KASPEREK K K 36-99 Chorzów night
runners 1976 Nr 472

13. --:--:--:-- Joanna Kaczorowska K K 36-99 Łaziska Górne 1978 Nr 462

14. --:--:--:-- Agnieszka Rutkowska K K 36-99 Tychy 1979 Nr 509

15. --:--:--:-- Katarzyna Włodarczyk K K 36-99 Bielsko-Biała 1976 Nr 529
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Wyniki z zawodów

Bieg pod Żyrafą

Kategoria: Kobiety 12-25
Płeć: Kobiety Uczestników: 3

1. 00:30:19:11 Anna Janko K K 12-25 Żory 1991 Nr 748

2. 00:31:30:76 Natalia Harańczyk K K 12-25 Tychy 2002 Nr 630

3. --:--:--:-- Paulina Włodarczyk K K 12-25 Bielsko-Biała 1996 Nr 557


